These popular caps fit plain end culture tubes and flasks with DeLong style
necks or ports. The caps are molded from durable, autoclavable polypropylene
(PP). They are available in a full range of five sizes and five colors for easy
sample identification and organization. Recommended tube diameter is
indicated on each cap.
• Polypropylene (PP)
• Autoclavable
• Ridges inside cap provide secure grip and gas exchange
• Available in five sizes and five colors
• Maintain sterility without cotton plugging
• Reduce sample evaporation compared to cotton plugging
• Provide same evaporation and sterility benefits as stainless steel closures
NEW PRODUCT
®
NEW!
By popular demand!
	 Max Tube	 Bag			   Item#
	 Diameter	 Qty.	 Unit
	 13mm	 100	 1000	 118150C	 118150B	 118150G	 118150R	 118150Y
	 16mm	 100	 1000	 118152C	 118152B	 118152G	 118152R	 118152Y
	 18mm	 100	 1000	 118154C	 118154B	 118154G	 118154R	 118154Y
	 20mm	 100	 500	 118156C	 118156B	 118156G	 118156R	 118156Y
	 25mm	 100	 500	 118158C	 118158B	 118158G	 118158R	 118158Y
Natural	 Blue	 Green	 Red	 Yellow
®
Customer service, sales and technical support:
Phone	 1 (800) 394-4562 • 1 (201) 599-1400
Fax	 1 (201) 599-1406
E-mail	  mail@globescientific.com
DIAMOND CULTURE TUBE CAPS